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Tentative Agenda

09/May/
2022

10/May/
2022

11/May/
2022

12/May/
2022

13/May/
2022

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.

Thur.

Fri.

“Introduction of IFP & 2D
approach”

“segment general criteria”
*TRD&DG

“segment general criteria”

“segment general criteria”

“segment general criteria”

DOC 8168/ PBN  Protect area/ Segment of
Concept FP

Initial segment Intermediate segment

Missed approach ~ Missed approach

En-route *2D approach
(VOR/DME)

Protection area for *2D approach (Missed
PBN approach )

PBN Charting/ Flight
validation

Finial approach segment

Missed approach

*2D approach (VOR
/IDME)

*2D approach (Missed
approach )
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Tentative Agenda

16/May/
2022

17/May/
2022

18/May/
2022

19/May/
2022

20/May/
2022

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.

Thur.

Fri.

“segment general criteria”

“segment general criteria”

“segment general criteria”

“Coding for 2D approach”

“Charting”

MSA & TAA

Holding

VSS

Coding for 2D
approach

Sum up

*2D approach (RNP *2D approach (RNP
APCH) APCH)

*2D approach (Missed *2D approach (Missed

approach) approach )
*VSS *VSS
*Coding *Coding

*Progress test & Self-assessment

11 March 2022

ICAO APAC FPP

Page 3



Attentions

The class schedule for each day will be adjusted accordingly based on the time zone of registered participants and
related feedback.

Kindly be informed that the course will be held via “Microsoft Teams”; All registered participants will receive an

email with the “join meeting” invitation link with the appropriate instructions about 3 days before the course
commencement date.

The * section means it is a exercise for the topic. Trainees would pre print exercise by themselves.
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